Master of Business Administration Holders

REPRESENTATIVE
1.  Auchincloss, Jake
2. Bacon, Don
3. Begich, Nicholas J., Il
4. Bergman, Jack
5. Brownley, Julia
6. Buchanan, Vern
7. Burlison, Eric
8. Bynum, Janelle S.
9.  Cisneros, Gilbert Ray, Jr.
10. Clyde, Andrew S.
11. Correa, J. Luis
12. Cuellar, Henry
13. Davidson, Warren
14. DelBene, Suzan K.
15. Estes, Ron
16. Fine, Randy
17. Fitzpatrick, Brian K.
18. Franklin, Scott
19. Fulcher, Russ
20. Garamendi, John
21. Harder, Josh
22. Hern, Kevin
23. Hunt, Wesley
24. Jackson, Jonathan L.
25. James, John
26. Jayapal, Pramila
27. Keating, William R.

in the

UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
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PARTY

Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Republican
Democrat

Democrat

10f2

STATE

Massachusetts
Nebraska
Alaska
Michigan
California
Florida
Missouri
Oregon
California
Georgia
California
Texas

Ohio
Washington
Kansas
Florida
Pennsylvania
Florida
Idaho
California
California
Oklahoma
Texas
Mlinois
Michigan
Washington

Massachusetts

DISTRICT
04
02

At Large
01
26
16
07
05
31
09
46
28
08
01
04
06
01
18
01
08
09
01
38
01
10
07
09
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REPRESENTATIVE

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

LaLota, Nick
Mackenzie, Ryan
Magaziner, Seth
Malliotakis, Nicole
McCormick, Richard
Moran, Nathaniel
Moulton, Seth
Schneider, Bradley Scott
Schweikert, David
Scott, David

Shreve, Jefferson
Spartz, Victoria
Strickland, Marilyn
Thanedar, Shri
Turner, Michael R.
Yakym, Rudy, III
Zinke, Ryan K.

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican

20f2

STATE
New York

Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
New York
Georgia
Texas
Massachusetts
Ilinois
Arizona
Georgia
Indiana
Indiana
Washington
Michigan
Ohio

Indiana

Montana

DISTRICT
01
07
02
11
07
01
06
10
01
13
06
05
10
13
10
02
01



